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What we do

About Canopius

Why we add value

n Focus on excess and surplus lines binding authority 
business

n Principle territorial scope: US, Canada and Caribbean

n Two E&S underwriting platforms: London and Chicago

n A diverse portfolio of business including:

n Homeowners (including high value)

n Commercial property

n General liability

n Auto physical damage

n Auto liability

n Extensive underwriting experience and expertise

n Significant and stable long term supporter of MGA business
throughout the market cycle

n Strong financial backing

n Ability to provide Lloyd’s and/or US domestic company paper

n Recognised market leader across all lines in the portfolio

n Embedded and transparent aggregate modelling and 
management process

n Strong relationships with agents and brokers

n Integrated specialist claims team

canopius.com

Canopius is a global speciality (re)insurer with underwriting operations in Australia, Bermuda, Netherlands, Singapore, the UK 
and US. We are privately owned and are proud to offer an independent view of risk – our expert people ask the difficult questions 
so that our clients get exactly the solutions they need.

Underwriting platforms

n Lloyd’s: Syndicates 4444 and 1861, managed by Canopius
Managing Agents Limited

n US: surplus lines insurance company, Canopius US 
Insurance, Inc.

Financial strength ratings

n Syndicates 4444 and 1861 share the Lloyd’s ratings of 
A+ (strong), Standard & Poor’s; AA– (Very Strong), Fitch; 
A (Excellent), A.M. Best

n Canopius US Insurance, Inc.: A– (Excellent), A.M. Best

+1 630 994 5600
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Our capacity (USD)

$400m
Gross premium under management

Our team
Andrew Fowles
Deputy Head of Delegated Authorities
andrew.fowles@canopius.com

Brett Saternus
Deputy Chief Underwriting Officer – Canopius US Insurance, Inc.
brett.saternus@canopius.com

Kevin Maher
Senior Underwriter – Canopius US Insurance, Inc.
kevin.maher@canopius.com

Julie Blake
Underwriter – Canopius US Insurance, Inc.
julie.blake@canopius.com

Justin Blanch
Underwriter – Canopius US Insurance, Inc.
justin.blanch@canopius.com

Ryan Burke
Underwriter – Canopius US Insurance, Inc.
ryan.burke@canopius.com


